Product Description
For today’s high-performance sound systems, Steren’s Pro Grade Audio Cables
are the professional installer’s choice for providing exceptional audio transfer.
These multiconductor cables simplify installation by reducing the need for pulling
multiple wires. The high-strand-count construction offers excellent audio signal
transfer. Designed for digital and analog speaker and home theater systems,
these UL or ETL Listed cables meet the NEC 725 CL3 standard. They feature
16AWG copper conductors with flame-retardant PVC jacket. These high-quality

New Product Release Rev. 01/06. Specifications Subject to Change Without Notice. ©2006 Steren Electronics International, LLC
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
Ordering Information:
255-932 500´ 16-2 Pro Grade Audio Cable (BL, GY, PK, WH)
255-933 1000´ 16-2 Pro Grade Audio Cable (BL, GY, PK, WH)
255-934 500´ 16-4 Pro Grade Audio Cable (BL, GY, PK, WH)
255-935 1000´ 16-4 Pro Grade Audio Cable (BL, GY, PK, WH)
Related Products
255-410CL 500´ 10 Gauge Python Speaker Cable
255-413CL 500´ 12 Gauge Python Speaker Cable
255-510CL 100´ 10 Gauge Python Speaker Cable
255-513CL 100´ 12 Gauge Python Speaker Cable
254-110BL 3´ 1-RCA Python Home Theater Cable
254-115BL 6´ 1-RCA Python Home Theater Cable
254-120BL 12´ 1-RCA Python Home Theater Cable
254-125BL 25´ 1-RCA Python Home Theater Cable
254-130BL 50´ 1-RCA Python Home Theater Cable
254-135BL 75´ 1-RCA Python Home Theater Cable
254-140BL 100´ 1-RCA Python Home Theater Cable
254-210BL 3´ 2-RCA Python Home Theater Cable
254-215BL 6´ 2-RCA Python Home Theater Cable
254-220BL 12´ 2-RCA Python Home Theater Cable
254-225BL 25´ 2-RCA Python Home Theater Cable
254-230BL 50´ 2-RCA Python Home Theater Cable
254-235BL 75´ 2-RCA Python Home Theater Cable
254-240BL 100´ 2-RCA Python Home Theater Cable
Packaging
Pro Grade Audio Cable is available in pull boxes.
PR-023